San Gabriel/Pomona Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures
Regional Center by Diagnosis - Expanded

For All Ages Total
Consumer Total Authorized

Diagnosis Count Expenditures Services

Per Capita
Expenditures

Fiscal Year 2017-2018

Per Capita
Authorized
Services
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Utilized

Autism 86 $135,017 $330,932
Autism & Intellectual Disability $16,521 $45,210
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy

Autism & Category 5

Intellectual Disability

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Epilepsy & Category 5

Epilepsy

Category 5

No Diagnosis
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$2,180 $7,760

$564 $7,938
$6,417 $16,200
$2,900 $4,320
$1,878 $2,191

$2,160 $3,000
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$18,851 $33,386

$1,570
$1,101

$1,090

$564
$1,604
$2,900
$1,878

$2,160

$754

$3,848
$3,014

$3,880
$7,938
$4,050
$4,320
$2,191

$3,000

$1,335

40.8%
36.5%

28.1%

7.1%
39.6%
67.1%
85.7%

72.0%

56.5%

Totals: 136 $186,488 $450,937

$1,371

$3,316

41.4%

The expenditure data reported may not include pay ments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Ty pical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not limited to, Transportation

Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employ ment Program (SEP) Group Services.
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Regional Center by Diagnosis - Expanded Page2of4
For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive Total Per Capita

Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized
Diagnosis Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized

Autism $4,729 $8,675 $1,182 $2,169 54.5%
Autism & Intellectual Disability $1,165 $1,365 $1,165 $1,365 85.3%
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy

Autism & Category 5

Intellectual Disability

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Epilepsy & Category 5

Epilepsy

Category 5

No Diagnosis

N

$2,160 $3,000 $2,160 $3,000 72.0%
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$15,916 $28,631 $723 $1,301 55.6%

Totals: 28 $23,970 $41,671 $856 $1,488 57.5%

The expenditure data reported may not include pay ments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Ty pical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not limited to, Transportation
Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employ ment Program (SEP) Group Services.



San Gabriel/Pomona Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures

Regional Center by Diagnosis - Expanded

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive
Consumer

Diagnosis Count

Total
Expenditures

Total
Authorized
Services

Per Capita
Expenditures

Fiscal Year 2017-2018

Per Capita
Authorized
Services
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Utilized

Autism 82
Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy

Autism & Category 5

Intellectual Disability

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Epilepsy & Category 5

Epilepsy

Category 5

No Diagnosis

H
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$130,288
$15,356

$2,180

$564
$6,417
$2,900
$1,878

$2,935

$322,257
$43,845

$7,760
$7,938
$16,200
$4,320
$2,191

$4,755

$1,589
$1,097

$1,090

$564
$1,604
$2,900
$1,878

$978

$3,930
$3,132

$3,880
$7,938
$4,050
$4,320
$2,191

$1,585

40.4%
35.0%

28.1%

7.1%
39.6%
67.1%
85.7%

61.7%

Totals: 108

$162,518

$409,266

$1,505

$3,789

39.7%

The expenditure data reported may not include pay ments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Ty pical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not limited to, Transportation

Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employ ment Program (SEP) Group Services.
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Regional Center by Diagnosis - Expanded Page4of4
For age 22 years and older Total Per Capita

Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized
Diagnosis Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
Autism 0

Autism & Intellectual Disability
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy

Autism & Category 5

Intellectual Disability

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Epilepsy & Category 5

Epilepsy

Category 5

No Diagnosis

Totals:
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The expenditure data reported may not include pay ments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Ty pical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not limited to, Transportation
Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employ ment Program (SEP) Group Services.



