Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Diagnosis - Expanded

Fiscal Year 2017-2018 Page 1 of 4

For All Ages	Consumer	Total	Total Authorized	Per Capita	Per Capita Authorized	16:1:
Diagnosis	Count	Expenditures	Services	Expenditures	Services	Utilized
Autism	86	\$135,017	\$330,932	\$1,570	\$3,848	40.8%
Autism & Intellectual Disability	15	\$16,521	\$45,210	\$1,101	\$3,014	36.5%
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	5 0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy	2	\$2,180	\$7,760	\$1,090	\$3,880	28.1%
Autism & Category 5	1	\$564	\$7,938	\$564	\$7,938	7.1%
Intellectual Disability	4	\$6,417	\$16,200	\$1,604	\$4,050	39.6%
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	1	\$2,900	\$4,320	\$2,900	\$4,320	67.1%
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	1	\$1,878	\$2,191	\$1,878	\$2,191	85.7%
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0	ψ.,σ.σ	Ψ=,	ψ.,σ.σ	Ψ=,	00,0
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Category 5	1	\$2,160	\$3,000	\$2,160	\$3,000	72.0%
Cerebral Palsy	0	Ψ2,100	ψ3,000	Ψ2,100	ψ3,000	12.070
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Category 5 Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy	0					
Category 5	0	# 40.054	#00.000	Φ 7 Ε 4	#4.005	FO FC/
No Diagnosis	25	\$18,851	\$33,386	\$754	\$1,335	56.5%
Totals	: 136	\$186,488	\$450,937	\$1,371	\$3,316	41.4%

Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Diagnosis - Expanded

Fiscal Year 2017-2018 Page 2 of 4

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive Diagnosis	Consumer Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
Autism	4	\$4,729	\$8,675	\$1,182	\$2,169	54.5%
Autism & Intellectual Disability	1	\$1,165	\$1,365	\$1,165	\$1,365	85.3%
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0	ψ1,100	ψ1,000	Ψ1,100	ψ1,000	00.070
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category						
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Category 5	1	\$2,160	\$3,000	\$2,160	\$3,000	72.0%
Cerebral Palsy	0	. ,	. ,	. ,	. ,	
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy	0					
Category 5	0					
No Diagnosis	22	\$15,916	\$28,631	\$723	\$1,301	55.6%
Totals	: 28	\$23,970	\$41,671	\$856	\$1,488	57.5%

Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Diagnosis - Expanded

Fiscal Year 2017-2018 Page 3 of 4

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive Diagnosis	Consumer Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
Autism	82	\$130,288	\$322,257	\$1,589	\$3,930	40.4%
Autism & Intellectual Disability	14	\$15,356	\$43,845	\$1,097	\$3,132	35.0%
Autism & Intellectual Disability Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0	φ13,330	Ψ43,043	φ1,097	ψ3,132	33.0 /6
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category						
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy	2	\$2,180	\$7,760	\$1,090	\$3,880	28.1%
Autism & Category 5	1	\$564	\$7,938	\$564	\$7,938	7.1%
Intellectual Disability	4	\$6,417	\$16,200	\$1,604	\$4,050	39.6%
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	1	\$2,900	\$4,320	\$2,900	\$4,320	67.1%
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	1	\$1,878	\$2,191	\$1,878	\$2,191	85.7%
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy	0					
Category 5	0					
No Diagnosis	3	\$2,935	\$4,755	\$978	\$1,585	61.7%
Totals	: 108	\$162,518	\$409,266	\$1,505	\$3,789	39.7%

Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Diagnosis - Expanded

Fiscal Year 2017-2018 Page 4 of 4

For age 22 years and older	Consumer	Total	Total Authorized	Per Capita	Per Capita Authorized	
Diagnosis	Count	Expenditures	Services	Expenditures	Services	Utilized
Autism	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	5 0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability	0					
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Autism & Epilepsy	0					
Autism & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy	0					
Intellectual Disability & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Cerebral Palsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy & Category 5	0					
Epilepsy	0					
Category 5	0					
No Diagnosis	0					
Totals:						